Scone

AR
Scones (Original and Raisin) $98
AR (RRKR IR TF)
Scone & Beverage Combo Set $148
EXARWEERR —F
Scone & Beverage Premium Combo Set $168

RARHMEERER R —

French Pastries

SEIN AL
Macaron $24/pc
EREFEE
French Pastry $98
SRR
Pastry & Macaron Combo with a Beverage $168
AR EFERERBE—
Pastry & Macaron Combo with a Premium Beverage $188

ERRE B FERBERRE—

S

Opéra Croquant DALLOYAU
RHEIBIRERE HRELREN ERER TS CEGH
Y el
Pistachio Paris-Brest Matcha Mochi Hokkaido Yuzu
BOREERRE HEATATE Cheesecake
tisEMmF ==
‘
Taro Mochi Red Fruit Delight
EX i I e e

A 10 per cent service charge will be added to your bill 5 W in— R &

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary restrictions in advance
WMEHEARYEEMBERIE - 755 B 518 50 fR S E R



Beverages for Comho Sets

EERmEE

Earl Grey Tea/ Breakfast Tea/ Apple Tea
BB/ WA R/ERR

Juice of the Day
=A=F Yap

Espresso/ Americano
TR HETNGE / = mGE

Coca-Cola/ Sprite / Coke Zero
T[4/ BE8  fENE T 4

Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Soda Water / Tonic Water
EITEE / EAK/ RITK /8K

Beverages for Premium GCombo Sets

REEENmER

Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino / Mocha
Bk / gk / AR MIBE / 5k Wik

Café Latte
xRl L 3
Rose ¥(¥t / Caramel ££4% / Hazelnut &%

Cocoa Delight by House Chocolatier
ERRKH NG

OrTea?™ Series

@ Organic Merry Peppermint
TR EESETRT
Minty and herbal

) Organic Queen Berry
BERER

Enticing and tangy, with sweetness from assorted berries

La Vie en Rose
WEAE

A refreshing, fruity blend with the intoxicating scent of rose

@ Organic Beeeee Calm
BREF

Camomile tea with a hint of honey and vanilla

@ Caffeine-free EmsEEA
A 10 per cent service charge will be added to your bill 5 U hn— R E

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary restrictions in advance
WMEHEARYEEMBERIE - 755 B8 518 50 IR S E B



Savouries
TEHEER

I\
Lobster Salad with
Truffle Dressing
BERDEIMAAET
$298
p
|\
French Fries
E1x
$78
o
S
—— Tomato Soup
Jen S, BEIRS
il ™ $158
p
S
Croque Monsieur
ST REER=3CR
$158
>
S
Smoked Salmon Sandwich
BE=NR=A
$178
5
S
Tomato Spaghetti
B IE=WAN |yl
$158
7
S
Spaghetti Bolognese
$168
>

A 10 per cent service charge will be added to your bill 5 W in— R E

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary restrictions in advance
MEEARYEETBHRIE  FREEABELREER



Beverage Menu

oo

AEESmEE

Cocktail #EH

Cucumber Fizz
Hendrick’s Gin, St. Germain elderflower liqueur,
lemon juice, fresh cucumber

Bellini
Peach purée, DALLOYAU Champagne

EPURE Kiss

Martini Rosso, Dry Vermouth, Angostura

Mocktail #EEHEE
Iced Peach Tea
A delicious, peachy tea with a hint of mint

Pink Fantasy

Grapefruit juice, Queen Berry tea, ginger ale, lemon juice

La Peche

peach puree, cranberry juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice

Sparkling SEiHE
Charles De Féere Réserve Blanc de Blancs Brut NV
Acquesi Piedmont Brachetto DOC NV

White Wine B3E
Laroche La Chevaliere Chardonnay

Johannes Zillinger Velue Griiner Veltliner Weinviertel DAC

Red Wine #LE
Michel Lynch Bordeaux

Sweet Wine EHiH
Moscato d'Asti La Spinetta Biancospino

Gin Tonic 855
Bombay Sapphire Gin

A 10 per cent service charge will be added to your bill 5 W hn— R E

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary restrictions in advance
WMEHEARYEEMBHERIE - 755 B 518 50 IR S E B

Glass

$168

$178

$148

$98

$98

$98

$148
$158

$150
$150

$150

$180

$128



Beverag Men

AESmESE
Coffee mmE Hot # Cold &
Americano $78 $88
ESy) ]
Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino / Mocha $78 $88
BNk / ek / ML / 2k sk
Café Latte - Rose / Caramel / Hazelnut $78 $88

BEATUNE - IR ) BBAE /R T

Tea %

Iced Lemon Tea / Iced Milk Tea $78
BRIEZE ) RIAE

OrTea?™ Series

@ Organic Merry Peppermint $88
REESHT
Minty and herbal

@ Organic Queen Berry $88
BERER
Enticing and tangy, with sweetness from assorted berries
La Vie en Rose $88
REAE

A refreshing, fruity blend with the intoxicating scent of rose
@@ Organic Beeeee Clam $88
B RE

Camomile tea with a hint of honey and vanilla

Fresh Juice &#8:+

Orange $58
Bt

Watermelon / Grapefruit $68
BT/ AT

Soft Drink 57k

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite $48
BEYE:3 T Jh-t=

Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Soda Water / Tonic Water $48
ETESE  ERK I RITK 138 ok

@ Caffeine-free MR
A 10 per cent service charge will be added to your bill 5 U hn— R &

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary restrictions in advance
WMEHEARYEEMBERIE - 755 B8 518 50 IR 5 E B



Beverag Men

AEHSRmEE

Tequila FEEEFHE

Olmeca Blanco

Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver
Patron Sliver

Tennesse Whisky HIREELE
Jack Daniel’s

Eau De Vie ZXZHEH

Mirabelle G.E. Massenez

Poire Williams G.E. Massenez

Calvados, Ceeur de Lion, Pays d'Auge, Christian Drouin

Liqueur FIO&
Baileys

Single Malt Scotch Whisky FIRERLE
The Balvenie

12 Years (DoubleWood)
14 Years (Caribbean Cask)
17 Years (DoubleWood)
21 Years (PortWood)

30 Years

DALMORE

12 Years
15 Years
Cigar Malt

Glenfarclas
12 Years

The Macallan

Macallan 12 Years (Double Cask)
Macallan 15 Years (Double Cask)
Macallan 18 Years
Macallan 25 Years

A 10 per cent service charge will be added to your bill 5 U hn— R

Please inform us of any food allergies or dietary restrictions in advance
WMEHEARYEEMBERIE - 755 B8 518 50 RS E R

$98
$108
$118

$98

$118
$188
$240

$108

$138
$188
$338
$428
$2,288

$128
$208
$268

$128

$118
$148
$298
$1,288





